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Sciences Centre — Hotel Dieu
Hospital Jeanne Mance Level 0
MDR Phase 2 Infrastructure —
BID CALL
PURPOSE: For Bid VIA: Info Exchange
FROM
NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
HDR Architecture reginald.hesman@hdrinc.co +1 (613) 776-

Reginald Hesman

Associates Inc.

m

0507

TO
NAME COMPANY EMAIL PHONE
DCupido@cupidoconstru DCupido@cupidoconstruction
ction.com .com

Debbi Knights

David J Cupido
Construction Ltd.

DKnights@cupidoconstructio
n.com

Luis Bulhoes

David J Cupido
Construction Ltd

LBulhoes@cupidoconstructio
n.com

613-384-1080

Cupido Construction

David J Cupido
Construction Ltd
(443903)

info@cupidoconstruction.com

john.senior@esfox.com

john.senior@esfox.com

E. S. Fox (Electrical) Ltd.

mike.paul@esfox.com

tammy.robinson@esfox.c
om

tammy.robinson@esfox.com

bob@eandm.ca

bob@eandm.ca

Donny Emmons

donny@eandm.ca

(613) 389-4250
ext.105

Limited

Emmons & Mitchell Ph. 613-389-
Mark Emmons Construction mark@eandm.ca 4250
Gen-Eer
Tom Van Ry Construction Ltd. tom.v@geneer.ca 705-730-0585
- M Sullivan & Son : .
Carolin Tibbs Limited (443997) ctibbs@msullivan.ca
M. Sullivan & Son :
Geoff McDonald GMcDonald@msullivan.ca (613) 542-4927

Greg Sullivan

M Sullivan & Son
Limited (443997)

gsullivan@mesullivan.ca

(613) 542-4927

Alex McCoy Plumbing

chris@amph.ca
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NAME

COMPANY

EMAIL

PHONE

and Heating Ltd.

carla@amph.ca

carla@amph.ca

Geo. A. Kelson
Complany Ltd.

kelson.kingston@kelson.on.c
a

McGurn@kelson.on.ca

McGurn@kelson.on.ca

mnet@modernniagara.co
m

mnet@modernniagara.com

japperley@modernniagar
a.com

japperley@modernniagara.co
m

rboisvert@modernniagar
a.com

rboisvert@modernniagara.co
m

an.mcclement.electric@g
mail.com

an.mcclement.electric@gmail
.com

McClement email

gh.mcclement.electric@gmail
.com

McClement Electrical Ltd.

mcclement.electric@gmail.co
m

bidops@plan-group.com

bidops@plan-group.com

estimating@amtech.ca

estimating@amtech.ca

tenders@bradfordconstru
ction.ca

tenders@bradfordconstructio
n.ca

REMARKS: Good Afternoon,

Please find attached Bid Documents for the above mentioned project for the
Pre-Qualified General Contractors, Mechanical and Electrical Contractors
listed in the project manual.

The intent of this Bid call is to obtain an offer to perform work to complete
the Kingston Health Sciences Centre, Hotel Dieu Hospital - Jeanne Mance
Level 0 MDR Phase 2 Infrastructure.

It is the Bidder's responsibility to print the documents. The drawings
sheets are 24" x 36" and the project manual are 8.5" x 11". Part sets will
not be provided.

The mandatory site visit and closing date for bids can be found in the
Bid Documents.

ELECTRONIC COPIES OF THE BIDDING DOCUMENTS WILL BE THE
ONLY DOCUMENTS PROVIDED. If you have any questions, please feel
free to contact us.

Regards,
Reg Hesman, Dipl. Arch. Tech.

HDR
27 Princess Street, Suite 400
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